Re: Request for Consent - IAPT Bulletin Yahoo/Sent

Dr S W Anwane

From: swanwane2000@yahoo.com To: sksharma777@gmail.com

Tue, Feb 27 at 1:22 PM

Dear Dr Sharma,

Thank you for including me as one of the Associate Editors. I accept the responsibility and will give my best.

Thanks! REGARDS!

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

On Sat, 24 Feb 2024 at 11:05 pm, Sanjay Kumar Sharma <sksharma777@gmail.com> wrote: Respected Sir,

I trust this message finds you well.

It brings me immense pleasure to inform you that your name has been included among the Associate Editors for IAPT Bulletin.

We earnestly seek your support and guidance in enhancing the quality of our Bulletin.

I kindly request you to please confirm your consent for the same at your earliest convenience.

With best regards

Dr. Sanjay Kr. Sharma Secretary IAPT 9415404969

Re: Request for Consent - IAPT Bulletin

Yahoo/Sent

•	
•	Dr S W Anwane
•	From:swanwane2000@yahoo.com
•	To:sksharma777@gmail.com
•	Tue, Feb 27 at 1:22 PM
•	Dear Dr Sharma,
•	Thank you for including me as one of the Associate Editors. I accept the responsibility and will give my best.
•	Thanks!
•	REGARDS!
•	Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android
•	
•	On Sat, 24 Feb 2024 at 11:05 pm, Sanjay Kumar Sharma
•	<pre><sksharma777@gmail.com> wrote:</sksharma777@gmail.com></pre>
•	Respected Sir,
	I trust this message finds you well.
•	It brings me immense pleasure to inform you that your name has been included among the Associate Editors for IAPT Bulletin.
•	We earnestly seek your support and guidance in enhancing the quality of our Bulletin.
•	I kindly request you to please confirm your consent for the same at your earliest convenience.
•	With best regards
•	
	Dr. Sanjay Kr. Sharma

• Secretary IAPT • 9415404969